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Every year, the Houston Chronicle publishes a list of the city's top places to work, based on
an employee survey conducted by Energage.

Two hundred eight workplaces made the cut this year, spanning industries from law to
accounting, education to local government. The winning workplaces include 65 small
companies (fewer than 150 employees), 71 midsize companies (150-499 employees),

and 72 large companies (500+ employees).

Here are this year's top firms, sorted by company size. Use the dropdown arrows for more
information on each winning workplace.

Large workplace winners

Top large workplaces in Houston

Among participating firms with 500 employees or more, these 72 were named top workplaces
based on annual employee survey.

Q < Page50f8 >
Rank Company Sector Region Employees
> 41 Panda Restaurant Group Restaurants 1471
> 42 CBIZ Financial Services & Insurance - 50
Other
> 43 Sonesta !nternatlonal Hotel Hotels 150
Corporation
> 44 Gillman Auto Group Auto Dealerships 642
> 45 Tyndale Company, Inc. Clothmg,.Footwear, & 170
Accessories
> 46 McDermott International, Inc. Other - Energy Industry Services 773
> 47 Allied Fire Protection Construction - Other 75
5 48 Chord Energy Petroleum, Gas, & Petroleum 286
Products
> 49 Tallgrass Other - Energy Industry Services 101

> 50 Facility Solutions Group Electrical 262
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Midsize workplace winners

Top midsize workplaces in Houston

Among participating firms with between 150 and 500 employees, these 71 were named top
workplaces based on an annual employee survey.

Q

Rank Company Sector
>1 Central Bank Banks
> 2 InterLinc Mortgage Mortgage Lending
>3 Munsch Hardt Law
>4 0'Donnell/Snider Construction  Construction - Other
>5 DataVox Value Added Reseller
>6 Magnolia Oil & Gas o
> 7 Ally Medical ER Hospitals & Health Systems
>8 Professional Con_'lpounding Vendor Serving Healthcare

Centers of America, Inc. (PCCA)  Industry

>9 Network Funding, LP Mortgage Lending
> 10 Preferred Technologies Security & Protection
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Small workplace winners

Top small workplaces in Houston
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Region Employees
156

61

75

161

230

256
101
250

159
150

Among participating firms with fewer than 150 employees, these 65 were named top workplaces
based on an annual employee survey.

Rank
>1

> 2

>3
> 4
>5
> 6
>7

>8

>9

> 10

Q

Company

Proper Roofing & Remodeling
Miller Grossbard Advisors, LLP

The Enrichery

SPD Construction

Newmark Homes Houston
Better World Properties
Colliers International Houston

Improving
EEPB Tax | Audit | Advisory

Eldridge Roofing & Solar

Sector
Roofing & Siding

Certified Public Accountants &
Consultants

Education - Other
Building Construction
Building Construction
Property Management
Agents / Brokers

Custom Software Development
& Consulting

Certified Public Accountants &
Consultants

Roofing & Siding
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Region Employees
84

60

62
53
105
65
127

52

83

63



